
Select Your Region: United States

 
 

MENU

CATALOG : WASHERS, SHOULDER WASHERS, SCREW INSULATORS, AND SPACERS : ITEM DETAIL  

View Item Detail
 Search

 View All
 Need Help?

Nylon Standard Flat Washers
 

 

We will also tool custom flatwashers for a nominal engineering charge. Size range up to 3" O.D. Minimum thickness
1/32".
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Item
Number Description Package

Qty OD ID Thickness

16FW002032 FW2-032 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .090 ID X .032 THK.
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.090 (+/-

0.005)
0.032 (+/-

0.005)

16FW002062 FW2-062 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .090 ID X .062 THK
Packaged 1000 per bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.090 (+/-

0.005)
0.062 (+/-

0.005)

16FW002093 FW2-093 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .090 ID X .093 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.090 (+/-

0.005)
0.093 (+/-

0.005)

16FW002125 FW2-125 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .090 ID X .125 THK
Packaged 1000 per bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.090 (+/-

0.005)
0.125 (+/-

0.005)

16FW004032 FW4-032 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .115 ID X .032 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.115 (+/-

0.005)
0.032 (+/-

0.005)

16FW004062 FW4-062 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .115 ID X .062 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1000 pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.115 (+/-

0.005)
0.062 (+/-

0.005)

16FW004093 FW4-093 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .115 ID X .093 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.115 (+/-

0.005)
0.093 (+/-

0.005)

16FW004125 FW4-125 FLAT WASHER M01 1/4 OD X .115 ID X .125 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.250 (+/-

0.015)
0.115 (+/-

0.005)
0.125 (+/-

0.005)

16FW006032 FW6-032 FLAT WASHER M01 5/16 OD X .140 ID X .032 THK
Pre-Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.312 (+/-

0.015)
0.140 (+/-

0.005)
0.032 (+/-

0.005)

16FW006062 FW6-062 FLAT WASHER M01 A/ 5/16 B/.140 T/.062 Pre-
Packaged @ 1,000pcs/T-bag 1000 0.312 (+/-

0.015)
0.140 (+/-

0.005)
0.062 (+/-

0.005)
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